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FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

1A/B. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most
likely to support ?

VOTING INTENTION (Leaners Included)

TOTAL CONS Green Other

Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 891 303 253 150 87 91 7
Weighted Base 880 304 238 140 91* 97* 8**
304 304 0 0 0 0 0
The Conservative Party 35% 100% - R - R -
BCDE
238 0 238 0 0 0 0
The Liberals 27% _ 100% _ - _ -
ACDE
140 0 0 140 0 0 0
The New Democratic Party 16% R - 100% - R R
ABDE
91 0 0 0 91 0 0
The Bloc Quebecois 10% R - R 100% R R
ABCE
97 0 0 0 0 97 0
The Green Party 11% R - R - 100% R
ABCD
8 0 0 0 0 0 8
Other 1% - - - - - 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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MERGER

1. There has been some talk lately about a merger of the Federal Liberal Party and the Federal New Democratic Party. Do you think this is a good idea or a
bad idea?

VOTING INTENTION (Leaners Included)

TOTAL CONS Green Other

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base 1009 303 253 150 87 91 7
Weighted Base 1009 304 238 140 91* 97* 8**

305 46 87 61 38 39 7
Good idea 30% 15% 37% 44% 42% 40% 82%

A A A A

567 228 130 69 44 49 1

Bad idea 56% 75% 55% 49% 48% 50% 13%
BCDE

137 31 20 10 9 9 0

Don't know/ Refused 14% 10% 9% 7% 10% 9% 6%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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